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4 6 5 9 4 6 2 6 9 7 2 5 8 12 13 4 6 2 7 9 7 6 6 5 7 1 5 7 7 3 5 10 13 4

1 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 2000 7 4 1200 12 "180" "200" 200 "125" 200 200 200
2 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley J 1960 4 4 1180 7 180 200 200 200
3 2064 W Weinrich, Fabio J 1906 4 4 1161 6 200 200 200 145
4 4117 S Lauter, Simon J 1885 5 4 1180 7 "110" 200 145 180 180
5 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1827 5 4 1027 8 200 200 200 200 "161"
6 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 1822 4 4 1101 7 200 180 180 161
7 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias J 1712 4 4 1041 6 161 130 200 180
8 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 1670 4 4 1023 12 145 180 161 161
9 5053 O Schulte, Tim J 1662 5 4 882 5 "180" 200 200 180 200

10 5148 O Maaß, Oliver J 1639 6 4 937 8 200 "161" "161" 180 161 161
11 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1631 4 4 965 7 161 145 180 180
12 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 1589 4 4 953 12 161 200 145 130
13 3038 M Maurer, Michael J 1501 4 4 741 5 200 200 180 180
14 1071 N Falk, Nico J 1442 4 4 721 4 161 180 180 200
15 4104 S Werneth, Jonas J 1411 4 4 670 4 161 180 200 200
16 1040 N Schumann, Tim J 1406 4 4 775 6 145 161 145 180
17 2049 W Hänke, Moritz J 1385 5 4 805 6 125 130 145 180 "100"
18 4126 S Friedl, Ramona J 1373 3 3 852 8 161 180 180
19 4015 S Colditz, Tim J 1355 4 4 728 5 105 161 161 200
20 3039 M Maurer, Uwe J 1339 4 4 742 5 161 145 130 161
21 5147 O Hansel, Bastian J 1310 4 4 800 7 120 120 145 125
22 4057 S Maraj, Julian J 1306 4 4 751 8 145 145 120 145
23 3024 M Johne, Christian E 1282 3 3 721 4 200 161 200
24 4109 S Kühn, Nico J 1230 3 3 785 7 180 120 145
25 4248 S Phetchunmsaeng, Jens J 1220 4 4 715 7 130 125 130 120
26 3050 M Rosskopf, Stefan J 1218 3 3 812 5 161 130 115
27 5114 O Stiegler, Max J 1176 2 2 886 7 145 145
28 5108 O Agsten, Max J 1145 5 4 600 5 "125" 125 145 130 145
29 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom J 1075 4 4 550 5 115 180 125 105
30 4022 S Förnbacher, Daniel J 1061 3 3 520 3 180 161 200
31 2060 W Bewermeier, Hannes J 1053 4 4 502 3 161 125 145 120
32 2061 W Schlösser, Lisa J 1048 5 4 452 3 145 145 161 145 "125"
33 4103 S Werneth, Jenny J 993 5 4 427 4 "115" 130 130 145 161
34 5031 O Janik, Tom J 945 2 2 710 6 105 130
35 4174 S Friedl, Lea Maria J 930 2 2 685 8 125 120
36 4054 S Langer, Christian J 910 4 4 275 2 180 130 180 145
37 4001 S Abele, Steffen E 901 0 0 901 5
38 2053 W Tönsmann, René J 881 1 1 701 4 180
39 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian J 786 2 2 495 4 130 161
40 4264 S Hirschmann, Florian ? 745 5 4 125 1 145 145 130 "125" 200
41 4280 S Friedl, Florian J 720 4 4 210 2 130 125 125 130
42 4178 S Wolf, Jerome J 671 0 0 671 6
43 5034 O Kroh, Bettina J 635 2 2 385 3 120 130
44 4251 S Jung, Enrico J 531 2 2 240 2 130 161
45 2098 W Gutjahr, Pascal J 490 3 3 0 0 180 180 130
46 4186 S Heydenreich, Jakob J 451 0 0 451 3
47 4163 S Gruber, Tabea J 436 1 1 311 3 125
48 2088 W Luks, Robert J 435 0 0 435 3
49 5092 O Weisse, Max Pascal J 435 1 1 325 3 110
50 4047 S Knopf, Florian J 420 1 1 295 2 125
51 4190 S Guffler, Nichael J 416 1 1 301 3 115
52 5025 O Grusa, Tilmann J 380 0 0 380 3
53 2108 W Zwickenpflug, Jonas J 375 3 3 0 0 120 125 130
54 4187 S Heydenreich, Maximilian J 365 0 0 365 3
55 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd J 365 1 1 220 2 145
56 3167 M van Gastel, Marc J 315 2 2 0 0 200 115
57 2073 W Richter, Marc J 271 2 2 0 0 161 110
58 4211 S Grampp, Sascha J 270 0 0 270 2
59 - S Kahn, Benedikt ? 270 2 2 0 0 125 145
60 2075 W Richter, Nils J 260 1 1 130 1 130
61 - W Kröger, Niels ? 260 2 2 0 0 130 130
62 3119 M Dreager, Jan-Niclas J 250 0 0 250 2
63 2069 W Herwig, Leon J 230 2 2 0 0 125 105
64 2048 W Hänke, Anika J 226 1 1 130 1 96
65 4205 S Glaser, Tobias J 217 2 2 0 0 92 125
66 5172 O Bräuer, Fabian J 210 0 0 210 2
67 4274 S Demmelmaier, Tom J 203 0 0 203 2
68 3042 M Noll, Markus J 200 0 0 200 1
69 1022 N Schulze, Maximilian J 200 0 0 200 1
70 - S Prager, Mario ? 180 0 0 180 1
71 - S Schuschke, Alexander ? 180 0 0 180 1
72 - S Bruckmeier, Stefan ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
73 4081 S Schäfer, Simon J 180 1 1 0 0 180
74 - W Budde, Robert ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
75 - S Schmid, Matthias ? 174 0 0 174 2
76 - S Mai, Erwin ? 172 0 0 172 2
77 - N Baumert, Hannes ? 161 0 0 161 1
78 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 161 1 1 0 0 161
79 - W Ewert, Dennis ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
80 4272 S Mayer, Lucas J 152 0 0 152 2
81 4065 S Ponto, Sebastian J 145 0 0 145 1
82 - - Reisinger, Josef jr. ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
83 1059 N Greilich, Marvin J 130 0 0 130 1
84 4241 S Zimmermann, André J 130 0 0 130 1
85 - S Huppertz, Dominik ? 130 1 1 0 0 130
86 4227 S Warnken, Fabio J 130 1 1 0 0 130
87 - N Baumert, Paul ? 125 0 0 125 1
88 - O Pappe, Max ? 125 1 1 0 0 125
89 - S Vorderhuber, Daniel ? 125 1 1 0 0 125
90 5151 O Krohn, Julian J 120 0 0 120 1
91 4266 S Goth, Martin J 120 0 0 120 1
92 3164 M Weber, Johannes J 120 1 1 0 0 120
93 - O Turowski, Toni ? 120 1 1 0 0 120
94 4300 S Keitel, Maximilian J 120 1 1 0 0 120
95 2109 W Deutges, Linus J 120 1 1 0 0 120
96 - M Dajay, Rico-Grgic ? 115 0 0 115 1
97 - O Kirchner, Brian ? 115 1 1 0 0 115
98 4293 S Klöpsch, Lukas J 115 1 1 0 0 115
99 - W Kröger, Felix ? 115 1 1 0 0 115
100 - O Fleischer, Sandro ? 110 0 0 110 1
101 3139 M Kunz, Marc J 110 1 1 0 0 110
102 - O Protze, Frederik ? 110 1 1 0 0 110
103 - S Mengling, Christopher ? 110 1 1 0 0 110
104 4290 S Knöpfel, Annika J 110 1 1 0 0 110
105 5163 O Fuchs, Lucas J 105 0 0 105 1
106 5104 O Wiesner, Phillip J 105 0 0 105 1
107 4270 S Fucker, Sebastian J 105 0 0 105 1
108 - S Wiesner, Philipp ? 100 1 1 0 0 100
109 4132 S Bauersachs, Lukas J 100 1 1 0 0 100
110 - S Hausperger, Christoph ? 96 1 1 0 0 96
111 4291 S Knöpfel, Sebastian J 96 1 1 0 0 96
112 - W Herwig, Nico ? 92 1 1 0 0 92
113 - S Gerg, Michael ? 0 0 0 0 0
…
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse 2WD Stock (Euro-Fighter)
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4 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
1 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 2000 7 4 1200 12 "180" "200" 200 "125" 200 200 200
2 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 1822 4 4 1101 7 200 180 180 161
3 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 1670 4 4 1023 12 145 180 161 161
4 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 1589 4 4 953 12 161 200 145 130
5 1071 N Falk, Nico J 1442 4 4 721 4 161 180 180 200
6 1040 N Schumann, Tim J 1406 4 4 775 6 145 161 145 180
7 1022 N Schulze, Maximilian J 200 0 0 200 1
8 - N Baumert, Hannes ? 161 0 0 161 1
9 1059 N Greilich, Marvin J 130 0 0 130 1

10 - N Baumert, Paul ? 125 0 0 125 1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Nord
                                                    Klasse 2WD Stock (Euro-Fighter)
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0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 1 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 0
1 2064 W Weinrich, Fabio J 1906 4 4 1161 6 200 200 200 145
2 2049 W Hänke, Moritz J 1385 5 4 805 6 125 130 145 180 "100"
3 2060 W Bewermeier, Hannes J 1053 4 4 502 3 161 125 145 120
4 2061 W Schlösser, Lisa J 1048 5 4 452 3 145 145 161 145 "125"
5 2053 W Tönsmann, René J 881 1 1 701 4 180
6 2098 W Gutjahr, Pascal J 490 3 3 0 0 180 180 130
7 2088 W Luks, Robert J 435 0 0 435 3
8 2108 W Zwickenpflug, Jonas J 375 3 3 0 0 120 125 130
9 2073 W Richter, Marc J 271 2 2 0 0 161 110

10 2075 W Richter, Nils J 260 1 1 130 1 130
11 - W Kröger, Niels ? 260 2 2 0 0 130 130
12 2069 W Herwig, Leon J 230 2 2 0 0 125 105
13 2048 W Hänke, Anika J 226 1 1 130 1 96
14 - W Budde, Robert ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
15 - W Ewert, Dennis ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
16 2109 W Deutges, Linus J 120 1 1 0 0 120
17 - W Kröger, Felix ? 115 1 1 0 0 115
18 - W Herwig, Nico ? 92 1 1 0 0 92
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis West
                                                    Klasse 2WD Stock (Euro-Fighter)
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0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 3038 M Maurer, Michael J 1501 4 4 741 5 200 200 180 180
2 3039 M Maurer, Uwe J 1339 4 4 742 5 161 145 130 161
3 3024 M Johne, Christian E 1282 3 3 721 4 200 161 200
4 3050 M Rosskopf, Stefan J 1218 3 3 812 5 161 130 115
5 3167 M van Gastel, Marc J 315 2 2 0 0 200 115
6 3119 M Dreager, Jan-Niclas J 250 0 0 250 2
7 3042 M Noll, Markus J 200 0 0 200 1
8 3164 M Weber, Johannes J 120 1 1 0 0 120
9 - M Dajay, Rico-Grgic ? 115 0 0 115 1

10 3139 M Kunz, Marc J 110 1 1 0 0 110
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0 0 3 0 0 6 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 11 8 0 6 0 0 5 3 6 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 4 0 1 4
1 4117 S Lauter, Simon J 1885 5 4 1180 7 "110" 200 145 180 180
2 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1827 5 4 1027 8 200 200 200 200 "161"
3 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1631 4 4 965 7 161 145 180 180
4 4104 S Werneth, Jonas J 1411 4 4 670 4 161 180 200 200
5 4126 S Friedl, Ramona J 1373 3 3 852 8 161 180 180
6 4015 S Colditz, Tim J 1355 4 4 728 5 105 161 161 200
7 4057 S Maraj, Julian J 1306 4 4 751 8 145 145 120 145
8 4109 S Kühn, Nico J 1230 3 3 785 7 180 120 145
9 4248 S Phetchunmsaeng, Jens J 1220 4 4 715 7 130 125 130 120

10 4022 S Förnbacher, Daniel J 1061 3 3 520 3 180 161 200
11 4103 S Werneth, Jenny J 993 5 4 427 4 "115" 130 130 145 161
12 4174 S Friedl, Lea Maria J 930 2 2 685 8 125 120
13 4054 S Langer, Christian J 910 4 4 275 2 180 130 180 145
14 4001 S Abele, Steffen E 901 0 0 901 5
15 4264 S Hirschmann, Florian ? 745 5 4 125 1 145 145 130 "125" 200
16 4280 S Friedl, Florian J 720 4 4 210 2 130 125 125 130
17 4178 S Wolf, Jerome J 671 0 0 671 6
18 4251 S Jung, Enrico J 531 2 2 240 2 130 161
19 4186 S Heydenreich, Jakob J 451 0 0 451 3
20 4163 S Gruber, Tabea J 436 1 1 311 3 125
21 4047 S Knopf, Florian J 420 1 1 295 2 125
22 4190 S Guffler, Nichael J 416 1 1 301 3 115
23 4187 S Heydenreich, Maximilian J 365 0 0 365 3
24 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd J 365 1 1 220 2 145
25 4211 S Grampp, Sascha J 270 0 0 270 2
26 - S Kahn, Benedikt ? 270 2 2 0 0 125 145
27 4205 S Glaser, Tobias J 217 2 2 0 0 92 125
28 4274 S Demmelmaier, Tom J 203 0 0 203 2
29 - S Prager, Mario ? 180 0 0 180 1
30 - S Schuschke, Alexander ? 180 0 0 180 1
31 - S Bruckmeier, Stefan ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
32 4081 S Schäfer, Simon J 180 1 1 0 0 180
33 - S Schmid, Matthias ? 174 0 0 174 2
34 - S Mai, Erwin ? 172 0 0 172 2
35 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 161 1 1 0 0 161
36 4272 S Mayer, Lucas J 152 0 0 152 2
37 4065 S Ponto, Sebastian J 145 0 0 145 1
38 4241 S Zimmermann, André J 130 0 0 130 1
39 - S Huppertz, Dominik ? 130 1 1 0 0 130
40 4227 S Warnken, Fabio J 130 1 1 0 0 130
41 - S Vorderhuber, Daniel ? 125 1 1 0 0 125
42 4266 S Goth, Martin J 120 0 0 120 1
43 4300 S Keitel, Maximilian J 120 1 1 0 0 120
44 4293 S Klöpsch, Lukas J 115 1 1 0 0 115
45 - S Mengling, Christopher ? 110 1 1 0 0 110
46 4290 S Knöpfel, Annika J 110 1 1 0 0 110
47 4270 S Fucker, Sebastian J 105 0 0 105 1
48 - S Wiesner, Philipp ? 100 1 1 0 0 100
49 4132 S Bauersachs, Lukas J 100 1 1 0 0 100
50 - S Hausperger, Christoph ? 96 1 1 0 0 96
51 4291 S Knöpfel, Sebastian J 96 1 1 0 0 96
… - S Gerg, Michael ? 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 10 0 0
1 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley J 1960 4 4 1180 7 180 200 200 200
2 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias J 1712 4 4 1041 6 161 130 200 180
3 5053 O Schulte, Tim J 1662 5 4 882 5 "180" 200 200 180 200
4 5148 O Maaß, Oliver J 1639 6 4 937 8 200 "161" "161" 180 161 161
5 5147 O Hansel, Bastian J 1310 4 4 800 7 120 120 145 125
6 5114 O Stiegler, Max J 1176 2 2 886 7 145 145
7 5108 O Agsten, Max J 1145 5 4 600 5 "125" 125 145 130 145
8 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom J 1075 4 4 550 5 115 180 125 105
9 5031 O Janik, Tom J 945 2 2 710 6 105 130

10 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian J 786 2 2 495 4 130 161
11 5034 O Kroh, Bettina J 635 2 2 385 3 120 130
12 5092 O Weisse, Max Pascal J 435 1 1 325 3 110
13 5025 O Grusa, Tilmann J 380 0 0 380 3
14 5172 O Bräuer, Fabian J 210 0 0 210 2
15 - O Pappe, Max ? 125 1 1 0 0 125
16 5151 O Krohn, Julian J 120 0 0 120 1
17 - O Turowski, Toni ? 120 1 1 0 0 120
18 - O Kirchner, Brian ? 115 1 1 0 0 115
19 - O Fleischer, Sandro ? 110 0 0 110 1
20 - O Protze, Frederik ? 110 1 1 0 0 110
21 5163 O Fuchs, Lucas J 105 0 0 105 1
22 5104 O Wiesner, Phillip J 105 0 0 105 1
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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